Period: Jul 2020 through Jul 2020
Report
Month

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

7

Report

Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Activity Type

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number
CVv42098

CVv43924

CVv43924

CVv43924

CVv43924

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv44105

Case Style

EX
PARTE/PALOM
INO,CHRISTIA
N, VS
YESENIA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ESTELLE&apo
s;ANN FAULK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ESTELLE&apo
S;ANN FAULK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ESTELLE&apo
S;ANN FAULK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ESTELLE&apo
S;ANN FAULK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL
BURNS &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL
BURNS &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL
BURNS &amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL
BURNS &amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL
BURNS &amp
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar
00788011

00793626

24070527

24088441

24007450

24070527

24027932

00793626

24007450

24078504

24088441
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Appointee

First Name
WM
HOWARD

SARAH
ELAINE

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

CLAY

DANIEL

C. DON

SARAH

ELAINE

CLAY

RACHEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
‘NATE'JR

Appointee
Last Name

Appointee
Position

MCDOWELL Attorney ad

DOKE

ROPER

SMITH

JOHNSON

ROPER

CLAYTON

DOKE

JOHNSON

FLATT

SMITH

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
07/28/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/28/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

Fee Source

County

No activity

County

County

County

No activity

County

County

County

County

County

Fee

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44105

CVv44105

CVv44106

CVv44106

CV44106

CVv44125

CVv44125

CVv44125

CV44149

CV44149

CV44149

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHAWNA
CLAY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHAWNA
CLAY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHAWNA
CLAY

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

00793626

24078504

24081067

24070527

00793626

24081067

00793626

24088441

24081067

00793626
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C. DON

SARAH
ELAINE

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

DANIEL

SARAH
ELAINE

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

CLAYTON

DOKE

FLATT

NEWSOM

ROPER

DOKE

NEWSOM

DOKE

SMITH

NEWSOM

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/09/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Cv44151

Cv44151

Cv44151

Cv44162

CVv44201

CVv44201

CVv44201

CV44205

CV44205

CV44205

CV44205

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
COCKRUM
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
COCKRUM
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
COCKRUM
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ELIZABETH
OWENS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
OF VS
STEFANI
ADKINS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
OF VS
STEFANI
ADKINS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
OF VS
STEFANI
ADKINS

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:
CROCKER,

VS WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:
CROCKER,

VS WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:
CROCKER,

VS WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:
CROCKER,

VS WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

07966900

24078504

24078504

24088441

24081067

00793626

24070527

24027932

07966900

24007450
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C. DON

JOHN

RACHEL

RACHEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
‘NATE'JR

JONATHAN

A

SARAH
ELAINE

DANIEL

C. DON

JOHN

CLAY

CLAYTON

GINN

FLATT

FLATT

SMITH

NEWSOM

DOKE

ROPER

CLAYTON

GINN

JOHNSON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44315

CV44315

CV44315

CV44323

CV44323

CV44323

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

IN THE
INTEREST

OF: TOMAS
VS MEGAN
WHEELER-
BARTHOLOME
w

IN THE
INTEREST

OF: TOMAS
VS MEGAN
WHEELER-
BARTHOLOME
w

IN THE
INTEREST

OF: TOMAS
VS MEGAN
WHEELER-
BARTHOLOME
w

WILLIAM AND
JANICE VS
GLEN BURNS,
ALICE BURNS,

WILLIAM AND
JANICE VS

GLEN BURNS,
ALICE BURNS,

WILLIAM AND
JANICE VS

GLEN BURNS,
ALICE BURNS,

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: RHEANNA
VS STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: RHEANNA
VS STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: RHEANNA
VS STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: RHEANNA
VS STARLA
WAGNER

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24089352

24070527

24081067

24027932

24027932

24027932

24078504

00793626

07966900

24089352
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MATTHEW HOLZ

DANIEL ROPER

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
RACHEL FLATT
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

JOHN GINN
MATTHEW HOLZ

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/23/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

County

County

County

No activity

No activity

No activity

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44357

CV44360

CV44360

CV44360

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS
ASHLYN
WOOD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: XAVIER
VS ALEXIA
FORD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: XAVIER
VS ALEXIA
FORD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF: XAVIER
VS ALEXIA
FORD

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

X
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

24081067

24070527

24088441

24081067

00793626

00793626

24078504

07966900

24027932

24081067

Page: 50f 6

SARAH
ELAINE

JONATHAN
A

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
‘NATE'JR

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

RACHEL

JOHN

C. DON

JONATHAN
A

DOKE

NEWSOM

ROPER

SMITH

NEWSOM

DOKE

DOKE

FLATT

GINN

CLAYTON

NEWSOM

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/09/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

07/28/2020

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

07/31/2020

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

No activity

County

No activity

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 8/18/2020 1:44:59 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44392

CV44392

CV44392

CV44403

CV44403

CV44403

CV44403

CV44403

TX
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

TX
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES

TX
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
RAQUE L
PROPES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELIA
SMITH
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELIA
SMITH
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELIA
SMITH
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELIA
SMITH
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELIA
SMITH

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

24078504

24027932

24089352

24007450

24088441

24093255

24070527
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SARAH
ELAINE

RACHEL

C. DON

MATTHEW

CLAY

PHILIP
NATHAN
‘NATE'JR

LEIGH

DANIEL

DOKE

FLATT

CLAYTON

HOLZ

JOHNSON

SMITH

THOMPSON

ROPER

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

07/22/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



